
COMM NW COR OF SEC 27, RUN E
134 FT TO E R/W OF A 60-FT
EASEMENT FOR POB, RUN N 15 DEG

HUESMAN JILL D
270 SW KYLE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

27-5S-17-09411-006

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

27517.00 1.00/

08/21/2017 DF 24.36 10,541 93,440 6,541 4,000
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1282/1622 9/10/2014 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KEVIN R HUESMAN

JILL HUESMAN

0774/2104 5/15/1993 WD Q V 55,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLINTON DICKS

KEVIN HUESMAN
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LAND:1:1: JOINS 9329-002 24.65 TOTAL AC

31105 MAINT/ALTR 35 06/03/2013

8655 CONDIMIUM 22,000 07/27/1994

HX Base Yr

173 SW KYLE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,395 116.8000 130.82 182,494 1994 1994 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 914

BAS 130 100 130 11,055

BAS 784 100 784 66,666

UCP 1,826 20 365 31,037

UOP 128 20 26 2,211

UST 200 45 90 7,653

3,068 1,395 118,621

BAS= W49 S16 E49 UOP= E8 N16W8 S16$ N16$ PTR= N30 UCP= N16
BAS= N13 UST= N20 W10 S20 E10$ W10 S13 E10$ W10 N33 W34 S49
E44$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 100

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

1,100

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 23.36 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 6,541

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 23.36 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 93,440


